10/7/2014

Bucyrus High School

Event 1 Men 5k Run CC

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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BUCYRUS ELKS 156 HIGH SCHOOL CC INVITATIONAL - 9/3/2011

BUCYRUS FAIRGROUNDS
Last Completed Event
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Brandon Neyman
Joe Brodman
Wyatt Uresti
William Crosby
Isaac Bouyack
Gabe Dawson
Mitch Yake
Drexler McColly
Ricky Zeigler
Garrett Miller
Trey Crase
Jake Amato
Austin Schultz
Chris Hillis
Nate Jackson
Ben Stuckey
Jon Hoffman
Matt Leis
Keith Cotsmire
Ty Schrader

Kyle Shindeldecker

Drew Garverick
Seddrik Bradley
Clay Martin
Hobie Cotsamire
Michael Shupp
Ben Amato

Jay Clinger
Dominic Solis
CJ Livengood
Mark Pfeifer
Jeremy Bischoff
Payton Delaney
Zach Sepeda
Andrew Dow
Chris Winger
Mike Dankelson
Logan Mahl

MJ Quaintance
Matt McKenzie
Kevin McCaffrey
CJ Schmelzer
Zach Zavela

Ren Boehler

Ben Ysasi

Luke Cardwell
Luis Ayala

Levi Faulkner
Cody Nickler
Logan Pfeifer
Tyler Bender

Galion Northmor
Tiffin Calvert
Caledonia Ri
Norwalk St. Paul
Clyde

Bucyrus

Cardington-Lincoln

Marion Pleasant
New Wash. Bu
Upper Sandusky
N. Robinson
Elyria Cath.
Tiffin Calvert
Willard

Bucyrus

Bucyrus Wynford
N. Robinson
Willard

N. Robinson
Plymouth

Lucas

Marion Pleasant
Marion Pleasant
N. Robinson
Bucyrus

Bucyrus Wynford
Elyria Cath.
Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Norwalk St. Paul
Bucyrus Wynford
Monroeville

N. Robinson
Clyde

Norwalk St. Paul
Caledonia Ri
Norwalk St. Paul
Willard

Bucyrus Wynford
Plymouth

Elyria Cath.
Marion Pleasant
Fremont St.
Tiffin Calvert
Fremont St.
Norwalk St. Paul
Upper Sandusky
Bucyrus

Bucyrus

N. Robinson
Caledonia Ri
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Kasey Keesy
Mathew Gerber
Luke Baker
Bailey Kyte
Eric Linn
Connor Budi

Sam VanVoohris
Daniel Blank
Anothony Snyder
Brice Butler
Ben Waterman
Jacob Hill
Jacob Linkous
Scott Snodgrass
Josh Reese

Luke Waterman
Micheal Ponziani
Parker Keating
Sam Robertson
Clint Crose
Alex Partyka
Christian Cantu
Zach Stuckey
Marshall Pfahler
Henry Bacha

Joe Vitte

Kaleb Johnson
Justin Marsh
Nick Bischoff
Kurt Stockmaster
Denver Wright
Skyler Eversole
Devon Kirby
Brayden Mahl
Clay Long
Adrian Salines
Ian Warnement
Tyler Aldrich
Derek Foos
Scott Smith
Danny Bruce
Dillon Harruff
Daren Gies
Ethan Clewell
Casey Dye

Jesse Gonzalez
Caleb Mosher
Scotty Tackett
Joe Boehler
Garrett Huston
Sam Neer

Tommy Davis
Jacob James

Ben Davis

Caleb Tolento
Cody Hepp

Gavin Scheid
Andrew Centa
Dylan Allison
Luke Myers
Curtis Hatcher

Willard

Clyde

Kansas Lakota
Marion Elgin
Galion Northmor
Elyria Cath.
Bucyrus

Bucyrus Wynford
New Wash. Bu
Bucyrus
Caledonia Ri
Galion Northmor
Elyria Cath.
Fremont St.
Plymouth
Caledonia Ri
Bucyrus

Fremont St.

New Wash. Bu
Galion Northmor
Fremont St.
Clyde

Bucyrus Wynford
Bucyrus

Col. Welling
Galion Northmor
Crestline
Caledonia Ri
Monroeville
Willard

New Wash. Bu
Clyde

Crestline
Willard

N. Robinson
Upper Sandusky
Tiffin Calvert
Kansas Lakota
Kansas Lakota
Willard

Mt. Gil. Gil
Cardington-Lincoln
Plymouth
Caledonia Ri
Bucyrus

Clyde

Mt. Gil. Gil
Plymouth

Tiffin Calvert
Upper Sandusky
Galion Northmor
Clyde

Plymouth

Elyria Cath.
Kansas Lakota
New Wash. Bu
Clyde

Norwalk St. Paul
N. Robinson
Marion Elgin

N. Robinson
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Lucas Caprara
Jordyn Clink
Michael Nickler
Joel Ruttschaw
Clay Braden
Austin Stevens
Andrew Johnson
Tim Slimak
Cory Crornwell
Corey Johnson
Brett Eldridge
Tony Beam
Allan Gundrum
David Blank
Cody Snodgrass
Caleb Smith
Jacob Caprara
Brandon Langjahr
Marc Sleeckx
Manny Danao
Jeremy Rall
Joel Humberson
Kodi Horn
Spencer Hall
Ben Gabel
Chris Vanderbeke
Peter Keller
Josh Langdon
Dillon Reinhart
Jacob Hord
Joey Williams
Myles Ternes
Cody Taylor
E1i Randles
Matt Gecks
Ryley Cook
Alex Haynes
Blake Preece
Josh Kelbley
John McKinney
Cameron Osborne
Charles French
Ryan Martin
Kendal Scheid
Michael Frank
Paul Ulmer
Jared Gandelot
Jacob Wolfgang
Sam Dagg
Connor Rettenmund
Sean Welch

Ian Snyder
Cody Steiner
Jacob Herring
Mason Derr
Blake Miller
Nathan Rasnick
Jon Pfister
Bryant Perkins
Jacob High
Jacob Tolento

Norwalk St. Paul
Marion Elgin

New Wash. Bu
Clyde

Norwalk St. Paul
Bucyrus
Cardington-Lincoln
Willard

Marion Elgin

N. Robinson
Plymouth

Bucyrus
Crestline
Bucyrus Wynford
Fremont St.

N. Robinson
Norwalk St. Paul
New Wash. Bu
Crestline

Elyria Cath.
Upper Sandusky
N. Robinson
Marion Pleasant
Willard

Kansas Lakota
Kansas Lakota
New Wash. Bu
Crestline

Kansas Lakota
Bucyrus Wynford
Plymouth

Elyria Cath.
Crestline

Marion Elgin
Willard

N. Robinson
Norwalk St. Paul
Monroeville
Fremont St.
Norwalk St. Paul
Marion Pleasant
Monroeville
Crestline
Norwalk St. Paul
Norwalk St. Paul
New Wash. Bu
Cardington-Lincoln
Lucas

Clyde

Clyde

Norwalk St. Paul
Cardington-Lincoln
Kansas Lakota
Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Crestline
Monroeville
Galion Northmor
Marion Elgin
Galion Northmor
Kansas Lakota
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Joe Kieltyka
Vincent Maxwell
Peter Velasquez
Jason Cain

Michael Hilderbrand
Hunter Music

Jake Williams
Tanner Smith

Evan Smith

Josh Denzer

Elyria Cath
Marion Elgi
Elyria Cath

Bucyrus Wynford
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team

N. Robinson Col. Crawford

Total Time: 1:34:03.05
Average: 18:48.61

Bucyrus

Total Time: 1:35:38.28
Average: 19:07.66

Norwalk St. Paul

Total Time: 1:36:03.94
Average: 19:12.79

Bucyrus Wynford

Total Time: 1:37:16.41
Average: 19:27.29

Upper Sandusky

Total Time: 1:38:16.04
Average: 19:39.21

Willard

Total Time: 1:38:01.98
Average: 19:36.40

Elyria Cath.

Total Time: 1:38:18.35
Average: 19:39.67

Marion Pleasant

Total Time: 1:39:20.68
Average: 19:52.14

Caledonia River Valley

Total Time: 1:38:00.48
Average: 19:36.10

Tiffin Calvert

Total Time: 1:38:27.97
Average: 19:41.60

Clyde

Total Time: 1:39:43.73
Average: 19:56.75

Galion Northmor
Total Time: 1:39:40.43
Average: 19:56.09

Fremont St. Joseph C.C.

Total Time: 1:42:17.05
Average: 20:27.41

Plymouth

Total Time: 1:42:50.57
Average: 20:34.12

New Wash. Buckeye Cent.
Total Time: 1:42:50.68

Average: 20:34.14
Kansas Lakota

Bucyrus
Crestline
Monroeville
Monroeville
Caledonia R
New Wash. B
Team Scor
Total 1
102 11
140 6
148 4
167 16
194 10
197 14
197 12
208 8
215 3
235 2
240 5
260 1
287 42
305 20
314 9
440 53

15

29

25

27

18

26

21

35

13

33

55

44

39

59

85
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40

22

50

43

52

62

64

65

68

86

47

36

38

46

51

56

41

61

84

71

69

67

89

78

99

48

45

58

83

77

63

116

66

93

79

73

70

92

100

117

57

101

72

94

81

98

125

75

91

95

111

97

105

118

60

103

110

115

87

114

90

96

131

124

108

112

120
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Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21:

17 Cardington-Lincoln

Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:

18 Monroeville

Total Time: 1:55:
Average: 23:

19 Marion Elgin

Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:

20 Crestline

Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:
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106 128

123 126

104 107

109 113

129

136 134 135

122 132 133

119 121 127
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